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BracketMale Blue Master 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

2- 96

2- 97

2- 98

2- 101

2- 102

2- 106

2- 105

Buxin Tu 
ARANHA CHINA

Ablasi Jazor Pinmiliw
MACAU CHINA JU-JITSU FEDERATION

Shuo Wang 
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Zheyong Fan 
ARANHA CHINA

Zongxing Wu 
ACTION MMA ACADEMY

Chengqi Liu 
1-SPACE

Lam Ka Ho Lam 
KOWLOON BJJ


